
TC ITEM DURATION

00:00:00 BUMPER OPENING SEQUENCE 00:00:30

00:00:30 BUMPER TRIATHLON 00:00:05

00:00:35 HIGHLIGHTS ELITE WOMEN'S 00:05:00

00:05:35 BUMPER RUGBY SEVENS 00:00:05

00:05:40 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S SEMIFINAL 1 00:01:30

00:07:10 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S SEMIFINAL 2 00:01:30

00:08:40 HIGHLIGHTS MENS SEMIFINAL 3 00:01:30

00:10:10 HIGHLIGHTS MENS SEMIFINAL 4 00:01:30

00:11:40 BUMPER DIVING 00:00:05

00:11:45 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S SYNCHRONISED 10m PLATFORM FINAL 00:02:00

00:13:45 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'S 10m PLATFORM FINAL 00:02:00

00:15:45 BUMPER MUAYTHAI 00:00:05

00:15:50 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S SEMIFINAL -51kg 00:01:00

00:16:50 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S SEMIFINAL -60kg 00:01:00

00:17:50 HIGHLIGHTS MENS SEMIFINAL -67kg 00:01:00

00:18:50 HIGHLIGHTS MENS SEMIFINAL -81kg 00:01:00

00:19:50 BUMPER TABLE TENNIS 00:00:05

00:19:55 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S SINGLE BRONZE MEDAL MATCH 00:01:00

00:20:55 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S SINGLE GOLD MEDAL MATCH 00:01:30

00:22:25 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'S SINGLE BRONZE MEDAL MATCH 00:01:00

00:23:25 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'S SINGLE GOLD MEDAL MATCH 00:01:30

00:24:55 GRAPHIC MEDAL STANDINGS 00:00:10

00:25:05 IMAGES OF THE DAY 00:00:37

00:25:42 CLOSING SEQUENCE 00:00:18

00:26:00 TOTAL DURATION 00:26:00
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